

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

2-6-84

Varian/Beverly Microwave Division ATTN: John J. McKinley 8 Salem Road Beverly, MA 01915

REFUND OF APPLICATION FEE

1. BACKGROUND:

Check Received	June 20, 1986
Application Dated	June 20, 1986
Check Number	012245
Check Amount	\$ 700

2. REFUND:

Amount \$ 240

This refund is now being processed by the Office of Resource Management and will be sent as soon as possible.

3. REASON FOR REFUND:

Overpayment of renewal fee for application dated June 20, 1986 for License 20-02237-04 as specified in fee Category 3B (\$460) of Section 170.31, 10 CFR 170

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Staff Office of Administration



UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

03 6/0763 03214

BETWEEN: William O. Miller, Chief

License Fee Management Branch Office of Administration

Regional License Section Material Licensing Branch FCMS, Office of Nuclear Material

Safety & Safeguards

LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL	
A. REGION T	
1. APPLICATION ATTACHE	
Applicant/License	: Varian assoz
Application Dated	6/20/26
Control No.:	119764
License No.:	20-02237-04
2. FEE ATTACHED Amount: 700 Check No.: 0/2	245 142 14
3. COMMENTS	213 / regum
er check with	Signed
Thought use.")	- Date
B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEME	NT BRANCH 3B
1. Fee Category and Amo	int: durth 8 34 (8 900)460
2. Correct Fee Paid. A	pplication may be processed for:

An	endment			
ke	newal	7	The same of the sa	
Li	cense			

Signed Date